&Sarathi School

Habsiguda "X’ Roads, Hyderabad - 500 007.
Alffiliated to The Central Board of Secondary Education, India.

School Bell Timings

8:30 AM 1st Bell
Events awaited in Kindergarten Calendar AT ORI
SNo|  Month Day Occasion i 8:50 - 9:40 AM 1st Period
1 |6th March Monday Holi Eve T 9:40 - 10:20 AM 2nd Period
1 Love You Mom - Poster Making Day 10:20 - 102U AM B
2 |8thMarch Wednesday fis S F ol !
(On the occasion of International Women's Day) 10:30 -11:10 AM 3rd Period
Drama Fest by Kindergarten & Classes 1 & 2 11:10-11: 50 AM 4th Period
3 |Z7thMarch  |Monday |y o Wise) (On the occasion of World Theatre Day)
i 11:50 - 12:30 PM Sth Period
4 |17thjune Sunday Pre - Father's Day Celebrations i
. 12:30 - 12:55 PM LUNCH
5 |Tth August Monday Pre Friendship Day Celebrations | 12:55 PM 1st Bell
6 |15thAugust  [Tuesday  |Independence Day Celebrations _%i L2 BN REG B
i 12:58 - 1:00 PM MEDITATION
7 |29thAugust  |Tuesday National Sports Day Celebrations r
] 1:00 - 1:40 PM 6th Period
8  |9th Ocotober Monday World Post Office Day - A visit to the Post Office 1:40 - 2:20 PM Zth Period
9 [10thNovember [Friday ~ |Pre Diwali Celebrations il e s S
: 3:00 - 3:15 PM DIARY
10 |2nd December |Saturday ?ﬁ:‘mﬁﬁgmf"' Day
: ce Signal) 3:15 PM SCHOOL BUS
11 |23rd December [Saturday  |Christmas Celebrations 3:25 PM PRIVATE TRANSPORT
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= Ac mi er 2023~
$Sarathi School e
Mmmed*l[:bne Clntral ﬁi’a‘l‘f“;’ﬁﬁ'&iﬁ%.ﬁ'ﬂii‘,ﬂ, India. e-openi te 02 - 20 dn
f Month Dt Day Dccasion
Academic Schedule - 2023-24 | [ L. e e o peter
Starts of Academic Year (2023-24) : 02-03-2023 l 14-04-2023 _|Friday |Ambedicar Jayanthi
Summer Vacation 1 21-04-2023 t0 07-06-2023 | oa-m_z——#—-——eLlo::“ "::;:::: I to 74h june 2023 —
Re-Opening of the School after Summer Vacation - 08-06-2023 ' june  |10-06-2023 _|Saturday 2nd Sawrday
- 29-06-2023 Thursday Bakrid
= ! 08-07-2023 Saturday 2nd Saturday
Exam]nat[o]] SC]]BdU]e July  [17-07-2023  |Monday Bonally
29-07-2023  |Saturday Moharram
PeriodicTest-1 ~{19th June 2023 - 24th june 2023 50 Marks R e g ek
30-08-2023 Saturday R d
09-09-2023 Saturday 2nd Saturday
Periodic Test- 11 [24th July 2023 - 31st July 2023 50 Marks 19-09-2023  |Tuesday Vinayaka Chavithi
28-09-2023 Thursday Milad un Nabl
02-10-2023 Maonday Gandhi Jayanthi
Term-1 11th September 2023 - 16th September 2023 | 80 Marks October ‘;;_‘::gﬁg,“ Friday to
26-10-2023 Thursday Schoal Re-Opens
11-11-2023 Saturday 2nd Saturday
Periodic Test- 11 |6th November 2023 - 10th November 2023 50 Marks 12112023 |Sunday Naraka Chaturdasi
November |13-11-2023 Monday Diwali
14-11-2023 Tuesday Children's Day
Periodic Test- 1V |11th December 2023 - 16th December 2023 | 50 Marks 27-11-2023 ] Guru Nanak Jayanthi
09-12-2023 | Saturday 2nd Saturday
= 24-12-2023  |Sunday Christmas Eve
Pre - Final 22nd January 2024 - 29th january 2024 80 Marks | 25-12:2023  [Monday Chritusns
| 26-12-2023  |Tuesday Boxing Day
E 01-01-2024  |Monday New Year Day s
Final Examination [12th February 2024 - 17th February2024 | 80Marks | | | tenvery L2 et |saturdsy o Twesitay | PongslVacations |
._ 26-01-2024  |Friday Republic Day




